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	M101-E16
	U105-98

	NetLabels
	OUT_PWM4
	OUT_PWM4


	OUT_PWM5
	Pins
	M101-E17
	U105-99

	NetLabels
	OUT_PWM5
	OUT_PWM5


	OUT_PWM6
	Pins
	M101-E18
	U105-85

	NetLabels
	OUT_PWM6
	OUT_PWM6


	OUT_PWM7
	Pins
	M101-E19
	U105-86

	NetLabels
	OUT_PWM7
	OUT_PWM7


	OUT_PWM8
	Pins
	M101-E28
	U105-81

	NetLabels
	OUT_PWM8
	OUT_PWM8


	R7_4
	Pins
	R108-4
	U104-6
	U104-7

	NetLabels
	R7_4
	R7_4


	R8_4
	Pins
	R109-4
	U104-13
	U104-14

	NetLabels
	R8_4
	R8_4


	R9_4
	Pins
	R110-4
	U106-6
	U106-7

	NetLabels
	R9_4
	R9_4


	R11_4
	Pins
	R112-4
	U106-13
	U106-14

	NetLabels
	R11_4
	R11_4


	R12_4
	Pins
	R113-4
	U108-6
	U108-7

	NetLabels
	R12_4
	R12_4


	R18_4
	Pins
	R117-4
	U108-13
	U108-14

	NetLabels
	R18_4
	R18_4


	SPI1_CS1
	Pins
	M101-E4
	U105-136

	NetLabels
	SPI1_CS1
	SPI1_CS1


	SPI1_CS2
	Pins
	M101-E5
	U105-137

	NetLabels
	SPI1_CS2
	SPI1_CS2


	SPI1_MISO
	Pins
	M101-E2
	R104-1

	NetLabels
	SPI1_MISO
	SPI1_MISO


	SPI1_MOSI
	Pins
	M101-E3
	R103-2
	U105-135

	NetLabels
	SPI1_MOSI
	SPI1_MOSI


	SPI1_SCK
	Pins
	M101-E1
	R105-2
	R106-1
	U105-133

	NetLabels
	SPI1_SCK
	SPI1_SCK
	SPI1_SCK


	SPI2_CS
	Pins
	M101-N23
	U105-73

	NetLabels
	SPI2_CS
	SPI2_CS


	SPI2_MISO
	Pins
	M101-N21
	U105-75

	NetLabels
	SPI2_MISO
	SPI2_MISO


	SPI2_MOSI
	Pins
	M101-N22
	U105-76

	NetLabels
	SPI2_MOSI
	SPI2_MOSI


	SPI2_SCK
	Pins
	M101-N20
	U105-74

	NetLabels
	SPI2_SCK
	SPI2_SCK


	SPI3_CS
	Pins
	M101-N8
	U105-110

	NetLabels
	SPI3_CS
	SPI3_CS


	SPI3_MISO
	Pins
	M101-N10
	U105-112

	NetLabels
	SPI3_MISO
	SPI3_MISO


	SPI3_MOSI
	Pins
	M101-N11
	U105-113

	NetLabels
	SPI3_MOSI
	SPI3_MOSI


	SPI3_SCK
	Pins
	M101-N9
	U105-111

	NetLabels
	SPI3_SCK
	SPI3_SCK


	SWCLK
	Pins
	J101-4
	M101-N25
	U105-109

	NetLabels
	SWCLK
	SWCLK
	SWCLK


	SWDIO
	Pins
	J101-2
	M101-N26
	U105-105

	NetLabels
	SWDIO
	SWDIO
	SWDIO


	SWO
	Pins
	J101-6
	M101-N27
	R106-2

	NetLabels
	SWO
	SWO
	SWO


	UART2_RX
	Pins
	M101-N7
	U105-122

	NetLabels
	UART2_RX
	UART2_RX


	UART2_TX
	Pins
	M101-N6
	U105-119

	NetLabels
	UART2_TX
	UART2_TX


	UART8_RX
	Pins
	M101-N5
	U105-141

	NetLabels
	UART8_RX
	UART8_RX


	UART8_TX
	Pins
	M101-N4
	U105-142

	NetLabels
	UART8_TX
	UART8_TX


	USBID
	Pins
	D102-4
	M101-N32
	U105-102

	NetLabels
	USBID
	USBID
	USBID


	USBM
	Pins
	D102-1
	M101-N31
	U105-103

	NetLabels
	USBM
	USBM
	USBM


	USBP
	Pins
	D102-3
	M101-N30
	U105-104

	NetLabels
	USBP
	USBP
	USBP


	V5A
	Pins
	C107-2
	C112-2
	C120-2
	C123-2
	C126-2
	C135-2
	C138-1
	C139-1
	F101-2
	M101-S33
	U102-4
	U104-4
	U106-4
	U107-4
	U108-4
	U109-4
	U111-1


	V33
	Pins
	C101-2
	C103-2
	C104-2
	C108-2
	C109-2
	C110-2
	C113-2
	C118-2
	C119-2
	C121-2
	C122-2
	C127-2
	C128-2
	C129-2
	C130-2
	D103-1
	D104-1
	D105-1
	D106-1
	D107-2
	J101-1
	M101-N1
	M101-N16
	M101-W10
	R121-1
	R122-2
	R123-2
	U101-3
	U105-17
	U105-30
	U105-39
	U105-52
	U105-62
	U105-72
	U105-84
	U105-95
	U105-108
	U105-121
	U105-131
	U105-143
	U105-144


	V33A
	Pins
	C137-2
	R114-1
	U105-33
	U111-3


	VBAT
	Pins
	C140-2
	D107-1
	M101-N17
	U105-6

	NetLabels
	VBAT
	VBAT
	VBAT


	VBUS
	Pins
	C105-1
	D101-2
	D102-5
	M101-N29
	R102-2
	U103-1

	NetLabels
	VBUS


	VCC
	Pins
	C102-2
	C106-1
	D101-1
	F101-1
	M101-S1
	M101-W9
	R103-1
	R105-1
	U101-1
	U103-3


	VIGN
	Pins
	M101-S7
	U105-41

	NetLabels
	VIGN
	VIGN


	X0
	Pins
	C132-2
	U105-23
	Y102-2

	NetLabels
	X0
	X0


	X1
	Pins
	C136-2
	U105-24
	Y102-1

	NetLabels
	X1
	X1






